technical datasheettechnical datasheet
The 9299-PSE24A/B or 9299-PSE48A/B industrial PoE power
injectors add 48V DC power into one or two Ethernet ports so that
both power and data can be passed over the same wire to Ethernet
devices in the field. The PSE24A/B models step up a 24V DC source
to power a single PoE port, avoiding the need for a separate DC/
DC converter. The PSE48A/B models provide two injectors in one

or
PoE splitter and any field device
Ordering Information
9299-PSE24A PoE injector for 1 PoE port
(via unused pairs), 24V
9299-PSE48A PoE injector for 2 PoE ports
(via unused pairs), 48V
9299-PSE24B PoE injector for 1 PoE port
(via signal pairs), 24V
9299-PSE48B PoE injector for 2 PoE ports
(via signal pairs), 48V
Accessories
9299-PD24 PoE splitter for 24V DC devices
(Other voltages available - special order)